
PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 72967235

Data publicarii	09.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.842,88 RON - 2.842,88 RON

Descriere: 1. P.8MM NATURAL DUNINO OAK EHL046 AC5 (11168036) M2 51.87 47.06 2441.00 2. FOLIE ASTRO BLACK 2 MM (10303418) M2 50 1.18 59.00 3. PLINTA PVC CC STEJAR ARDENES 8625 2,5M (11114484) BUC 16 14.75 236.00 4. COLT EXT STEJAR ARDENES 8625V (4B) (11114505) SET 3 4.92 14.76 5. COLT INT STEJAR ARDENES(4B) 8625V (11114504) SET 5 8.01 40.05 6. IMBINARE STEJAR ARDENES (5B) 8625V (11114507) SET 2 9.56 19.12 7. CAP ST/DR STEJAR ARDENES 8625V (4B) (11114506) SET 3 4.27 12.81 8. BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX50M (11133228) BUC 2 10.07 20.14
